
School _______________ Grade 1 - Air and Weather

Inventory List

For Office Use ONLY

Item Description Exact # Needed Donated Textbook N/A

Anemometer systems

         Bases

         Cups, blue, plastic

         Cardboard squares

Balloon pumps

Balls, plastic-foam

Class calendars, laminated

Feathers 

Hole punches

Box of jumbo paper clips, 100/box

Poster, FOSS Safety

Poster, A Guide to the Sky

Poster, Natural Sources of Water

Poster, Wind Scale

Rain gauge

Thermometer, FOSS demonstration

Thermometer, working

Zip bags, 4-liter

Teacher Guide

Balloons, oblong

Balloons, round, #7

Cotton balls

Packages of crepe-paper sheets

Dots, adhesive, 3/4" diameter

Roll of duct tape, 3m/roll (10')

Roll of fishing line, 10-lb.-test

Straws, flexible

Straws, jumbo

Straws, super jumbo

Balls of string, 300 m/roll

Rolls of transparent tape, 650"/roll

Zip bags, 1-liter

100

100

100

2

4

75

1

1

100

250

100

2

DRAWER 1 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT

2

4

4

50

Quantity

16

1

2

80

2

1

1

1

420

1

1

1

1

20

On-line only

DRAWER 1 - CONSUMABLE EQUIPMENT



School _______________ Grade 1 - Air and Weather

Inventory List

For Office Use ONLY

Item Description Exact # Needed Donated Textbook N/A

Basins, 6 liter

Bottles, clear plastic, 120-ml

Bubble wands, plastic

Pipes, long, rigid plastic, 15 cm

Pipes, short, rigid plastic, 7.5 cm

Rubber stoppers, #3, 2-hole

Syringes, 30-ml

Tubing, flexible plastic, 12.5 cm

Vials, 12-dram

Bottle of food coloring, green

40

18

DRAWER 2 - CONSUMABLE EQUIPMENT
1

18

32

40

20

18

DRAWER 2 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT

4

16

Quantity


