Grade 1 - Air and Weather Inventory List

DRAWER 1 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT			For Office Use ONLY		
Item Description	Quantity	Exact # Needed	Donated	Textbook	N/A
Anemometer systems					
Bases	2				
Cups, blue, plastic	16				
Cardboard squares	4				
Balloon pumps	4				
Balls, plastic-foam	50				
Class calendars, laminated	2				
Feathers	80				
Hole punches	2				
Box of jumbo paper clips, 100/box	1				
Poster, FOSS Safety	1				
Poster, A Guide to the Sky	1				
Poster, Natural Sources of Water	1				
Poster, Wind Scale	1				
Rain gauge	1				
Thermometer, FOSS demonstration	1				
Thermometer, working	1				
Zip bags, 4-liter	20				
Teacher Guide	On-line only				
DRAWER 1 - CONSUMABLE EQ	UIPMENT				
Balloons, oblong	100				
Balloons, round, #7	100				
Cotton balls	100				
Packages of crepe-paper sheets	2				
Dots, adhesive, 3/4" diameter	420				
Roll of duct tape, 3m/roll (10')	1				
Roll of fishing line, 10-lbtest	1				
Straws, flexible	100				
Straws, jumbo	250				
Straws, super jumbo	100				
Balls of string, 300 m/roll	2				
Rolls of transparent tape, 650"/roll	4				
Zip bags, 1-liter	75				

Grade 1 - Air and Weather Inventory List

DRAWER 2 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT				For Office Use ONLY					
Item Description	Quantity	Exact # Needed	Donated	Textbook	N/A				
Basins, 6 liter	4								
Bottles, clear plastic, 120-ml	16								
Bubble wands, plastic	40								
Pipes, long, rigid plastic, 15 cm	18								
Pipes, short, rigid plastic, 7.5 cm	18								
Rubber stoppers, #3, 2-hole	18								
Syringes, 30-ml	32								
Tubing, flexible plastic, 12.5 cm	40								
Vials, 12-dram	20								
DRAWER 2 - CONSUMABLE EQUIPMENT									
Bottle of food coloring, green	1								